
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 14 JAN 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BL

2 HR

3 HK

4 SK

5 MD

6 MN

7 SG

8 AR

9 ZA

10 MJ

11 HB

12 SA

13 MA

 02:32
 07:24
 13:05
 19:19

 3.8
 0.6
 3.0

- 0.1
PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- PACIFIC ENDEAVOR 

M.V- MSC NOA 

M.V- MSC JOANNA 

M.V- ZHEN HUA 17 

M.V- REEMO 

M.V- PEDHOULAS CHERRY 

M.T- GINGA LION 

M.T- AL GHASHAMIYA 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.V- IVS HAYAKITA 

 159.03

 304.17

 336.66

 225.05

 96.70

 229.00

 159.98

 315.06

 100.41

 199.99

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

27215

27228

27227

27216

27178

27192

27220

27219

15434-2

27218

SOYABEEN OIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

COAL
 M.Ton

6800

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

13931

123000

38000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NO WORK

NO WORK

NO WORK

167

--

--

--

6633

1950

--

--

--

5070

NIL

NIL

NIL

3240

890

2250

NO WORK

13300

1909

20168

20737

HB

RK / HK

QN / MD

MJ

SG

ZA / AR

MN

KA / SA

QN / RG

SG

13/01

13/01

13/01

13/01

08/01

13/01

12/01

12/01

01/07

12/01

  9:24

 23:48

 12:00

 13:10

 14:00

  9:24

 12:15

 12:24

 14:30

 13:42

5190

18370

15840

143168

58737

13/01/20

14/01/20

14/01/20

 15:45

  7:00

  7:50



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 14 JAN 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

183.31

225

181

142.5

207.4

147.4

224.98

179.5

M.T- NH SIRI 

M.V- CAPTAIN P.EGGLIZOS 

M.V- LANNA NAREE 

M.T- HAPPY OSPREY 

M.V- NORD BALTIC 

M.T- CHEMROAD DITA 

M.V- SUN EXCELSIOR 

M.T- CHEMROAD SIRIUS 

11.3

13

6

8.25

13

9.55

13

10

11.3

13

6

8.25

13

9.55

13

10

27157

27194

27213

27221

27224

27222

27225

27226

27/12/19

06/01/20

10/01/20

12/01/20

12/01/20

12/01/20

12/01/20

13/01/20

 18:30

 12:50

 23:36

 11:15

 19:12

 15:45

 23:30

 0 :30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

Waterlink Pak

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

MALAYSIA

THAILAND

DANISH

ISLOF MAN

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

MOGAS
  
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONASIA

ORLEANS

PQA

RUWAYS

INDONASIA

INDONESSIA

USA

INDONASIA

92

66115

30000

4999

58250

25000

65160

18150

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- HTK CONFIDENCE  169.26 CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

27223 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 257502300MA 13/01  12:42 28050
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M.V- MSC TOMOKO 

M.V- DA KANG 

M.V- MAERSK DETROIT 

1

2

3

Ship Name

14-JAN-20

14-JAN-20

14-JAN-20

 13:30

 14:00

 21:00

CONTAINERS

P/G.CARGO

CONTAINERS

MSC PAKISTAN

COSCO-SAEED

MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

8

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL GHASHAMIYA  will sail from EETL @ 07:00 hrs (SA),(HB)

2 M.V- IVS HAYAKITA  will sail from PIBT @ 07:50 hrs (SG)

3 M.V- MSC JOANNA  will sail from QT2-I @ 13:30 hrs (MD),(BL)

4 M.V- MSC NOA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 14:30 hrs (HK),(SK)

5 M.V- NORD BALTIC  will berth to PIBT @ 11:30 hrs (HK)

6 M.V- MSC TOMOKO  will berth to QT2-I @ 15:00 hrs (SA),(MN)

7 M.V- DA KANG  will berth to M/W-II @ 15:30 hrs (AR)

8 M.V- MAERSK DETROIT  will berth to QICT-VI @ 23:00 hrs (RK),(HB)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7030

7967

1632

2849
2728

39

1970

1339

416
190

289

304

13

93
152

129

27140

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 08 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 709 TOTAM 711Daily Shipping Remarks :


